
 

 

 

 

 
 

Kindergarten 2023-2024 School Supply List 
 

Students will require the following items for their first day of school. If possible, please 

purchase the specific brand name, size, color etc. if specified. 

 

Please clearly label the following items: 

Checklist Item Description Quantity 

 
Pair of inside shoes with non-marking soles (no laces please) 1 

 
Backpack 1 

 
Water bottle 1 

 
Lunch kit 1 

 
Set of headphones (not earbuds), brand does not matter 1 

 
Red Duo tang 1 

 
Blue Duo tang 1 

 
Scissors 1 

 
Change of clothes  

 
The following items do not need to be labeled; they will be shared with all students in 

the classroom: 

 

Checklist Item 
Description 

 

Kleenex box 

Quantity 
 

2 
 

1 Pack 
 

1 

 
3 
 
1 
 
1 

 
Pencils  

 
White glue 

 
Glue Sticks 

 
24 pack of Crayola wax crayons 

 
Box of large Ziplock bags (no slider bags please) 

* White erasers are not needed as there are enough left over (brand new) from previous 

Kindergarten years. 

 
Spoons and forks are not supplied and need to be included in your child's 

lunch kit when necessary. 


